29
PC
O
M PCOM-B655VGL
Intel® Comet Lake-S Core™ Processor
based on Type VI COM Express module with dual
DDR4 SO-DIMM, DDI, LVDS, VGA, Gigabit Ethernet,
SATA III, and USB 3.1 Gen2

(ATX Carrier Board) AB1-3G22Z Contact us
Cooler TBD Contact us
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT ORDERING GUIDE
Intel® W480E/Q470E Chipset
I2C
LP
C
IT 5121
D
M
I G
en
3
Intel® CoreTM  Comet Lake-S
Processors
SO-DIMM 1
DDR4 Dual Channel
GbE I219-LM
SO-DIMM 2
4x PCIe 3.0 x1 HSIO # 22~25
COM Express® Type 6 Basic
Module 125x95mm
AT / ATX
 Mode 0 ~ +60ﾟC12 VDC
Row AB Row CD
4x USB 3.1PCIe #0~#3
PCIe #4~#5
USB 2.0 #0~#7
SATA #2~#3
SATA #0~#1
GPIO / SDIO
WDT / HW Monitor / FANMisc.
GbE
PEG #0~#15
PCIe #6~#7
USB 3.1 #0~#3
DDI1
DDI2
DDI3
CH0        CH1
PCIe 3.0 x16PEG #0~#15
2x PCIe 3.0 x1
PCIe HSIO # 14
eDP(0/1)
LVDS/eDP
DDI1 (DP/HDMI)DDI #0
DDI2 (DP/HDMI)DDI #1
DDI3 (DP/HDMI)DDI #2
HSIO # 0~3
2x PCIe 3.0 x1 HSIO # 26~27 HSIO # 28~29
2x SATA III HSIO # 17~18
2x SATA III HSIO # 20~21
8x USB 2.0(1x OTG optional) USB 2.0
HDAHDA
LVDS PTN3460
eDP
SPI SPI
SMBus
LPC
I2C
SER0 / SER1SER 0/1
BIOS
TPM 2.0(SLB 9670)
VGA VGA eDPCH7517
eDP
SPI